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09:30--10:30

10:30--10:35

10:35--11:35

11:55--12:55

12:55--14:10

14:10--15:10

15:10--15:45

15:45--16:45

16:50--17:50

Registration
Opening

Joseph Bernstein (Tel Aviv University)
Hidden Sign in Langlands' Correspondence (1)

(T 7T v TR BT B ENT-5455)

Richard Schoen (University of California, Irvine)

The Scalar Curvature in Riemannian Geometry and Relativity (1)

(U —= 4 L ARXFRIZ 3510 B A0 7 — i)
Lunch Break

Joseph Bernstein (Tel Aviv University)
Hidden Sign in Langlands' Correspondence (11)
(T 7T o IR BT DN 5)

Coffee/Tea Break

Richard Schoen (University of California, Irvine)

The Scalar Curvature in Riemannian Geometry and Relativity (II)

(U —= 4 L RRFRIZ 3510 B A0 T — i)

Workshop closing with drinks





